Sr Questions Answers Choice
A. Improper rational fraction
1 Question Image B. Proper rgtional fraction
C. Polynomial
D. Equation
A. Polynomial
2 Question Image B. Equation )
C. Improper rational fraction
D. Proper rational fraction
A. An equation
. B. A polynomial
3 K 2P-3x+5is C. Proper rational fractions
D. Improper rational fractions
A. An equation
. B. An identity
4 xP+x-6=0is C. A polynomial
D. None of these
A. An identity
. . s B. An equation
5 An open sentences formed by using the sign of equality '=' is called C. A polynomial
D. None of these
6 Question Image
7 Question Image
8 Question Image
9 Question Image
A. Polynomial
10 A fraction in which the degree of the numerator is less than the degree of the denominator is  B. Equation
called C. Proper fraction
D. Improper fraction
A. An expression
- B. Rational fraction
I
11 Question Image C. Equation
D. Identity
A. Quadratic equation
_ . B. Linear equation
12 (x*+3) (x+4) =2+ Tx+12is C. Cubic equation
D. Identity
13 Question Image
14 Question Image
15 Question Image
16 Question Image
17 Question Image
A. An identity
L . - . B. An equation
18 A relation in which the equality is true only for some values of the known is called C. A polynomial
D. None of these
A. An identity
19 A relation in which the equality is true for all values of the unknown is called B. An equation
C. A polynomial
D. None of these
A. A proper fraction
20 A fraction in which the degree of the numerator is greater than or equal to the degree of the ~ B. An improper fraction
denominator is called C. An equation

D. An identity



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Question Image
Question Image
Question Image
Question Image
Question Image
Question Image
Question Image

Question Image

How many types of an equation

An equation which holds good for all values of variables is called

An open sentence formed by using the sign of equality "=" is called

2x = 3 is a conditional equation it is true for

Which is the proper rational function

Question Image

Question Image

(x+2)2= X2+ 4x + 4 is

X2+ x- 6 = 0 is a conditional equation and it is true for

The symbol shall be used both for equation and identity

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

There are types of rational fraction

Question Image

Which is a proper rational fraction

Question Image

w >

o

wW>» OOW

ow» UoOw>

DOow» » DOwW» DOWR DOm> DO

Ow>» O

oOw>
> > >

1
3

. None
. Equation

. Constant

. In equation
. True sentence
. False sentence

. A linear equation
. A cubic equation

None
2,3

-2,-3
-2,3

<br>

. None of above

. Improper fraction

. Rational fraction
. None of these

. Rational fraction
. Proper fraction

. None of these

Three
Four
. Five

w o
nn

non
ox
N =

x1,B=x+1

. Conditional equation

. Improper rational fraction

. Proper rational fraction



46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Question Image

A. Alinear equation
B. A cubic equation

(x+2)%= X2+ 4x + 4 is

X+ x-5=0is

Question Image

A fraction in which the degree of the numerator is less the degree of the denominator is
called

A relation in which the equality is true only for some values of the unknown is called

Question Image

When rational fraction is separated into partial fractions, the result is

An improper rational fraction can be reduced by division to a

To express a single rational fraction as a sum of two or more single rational fractions which
are called

An equation which hold good for all values of the variables is called

Question Image

Question Image

X3+ 2x2- 3x+ 5 is

X+ x-6=0is

An open sentences formed by using the sign of equality '=' is called

Question Image
Question Image
Question Image

Question Image

A fraction in which the degree of the numerator is less than the degree of the denominator is
called

Question Image

D.

B.
C.
D. None

>

oo

Dow>» VoW

> DOw

DOU> DOWP UOWPE UOm

DOU> U0

ooU> DoOmP

None

An inequality
An identity

Polynomial

Rational fraction
None

An identity

A polynomial
None

A fraction

A partial sum
Improper fraction
Proper fraction
Polynomial
improper fractions
mixed form

Polynomials

fraction

mixed form

Partial equation
Improper rational fraction

Polynomial
Equation

Polynomial
Equation

Proper rational fraction
An equation

Proper rational fractions
Improper rational fractions
An identity

A polynomial

None of these

An identity

A polynomial
None of these

Polynomial
Equation

Improper fraction
An expression

Equation
Identitv



68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

(x+3) (x+4) =x2+ 7x+ 12is

Question Image
Question Image
Question Image
Question Image

Question Image

A relation in which the equality is true only for some values of the known is called

A relation in which the equality is true for all values of the unknown is called

A fraction in which the degree of the numerator is greater than or equal to the degree of the
denominator is called

Question Image
Question Image
Question Image
Question Image
Question Image
Question Image
Question Image

Question Image

How many types of an equation

An equation which holds good for all values of variables is called

An open sentence formed by using the sign of equality "=" is called

2x = 3 is a conditional equation it is true for

Which is the proper rational function

Question Image

Question Image

(x+2)%= 32+ 4x + 4 is

X2+ x- 6 = 0 is a conditional equation and it is true for

— s

A. Quadratic equation
B. Linear equation
C. Cubic equation

A. An identity

C. A polynomial
D. None of these

B. An equation
C. A polynomial
D. None of these

A. A proper fraction

C. An equation
D. An identity

A1
B.3

D. None

A. Equation
B. Conditional equation
C. Constant

B. In equation
C. True sentence
D. False sentence

ooOm»
> = > >
nn

A. Alinear equation
B. A cubic equation

D. None
A 2,3

C.-2,-3
D.-2,3



94 The symbol shall be used both for equation and identity A. <br>
A. Improper rational fraction
tion ||
9% Question Image C. Proper rational fraction
D. None of above
9% Question Image B. Improper fraction
C. Rational fraction
D. None of these
A. Rational fraction
97 Question Image B. Proper fraction
D. None of these
A. Three
) . B. Four
98 There are types of rational fraction C Five
99 Question Image
100 Which is a proper rational fraction
A A=x,B=1
101 Question Image B.A=0,B=2
D.A=x1,B=x+1
102 Question Image
A. Alinear equation
103 (x+ 2)2= 24 dx+ 4 is B. A cubic equation
D. None
. B. An inequality
2 -
104 x+x-5=0is C. An identity
D. None
105 Question Image
A. Polynomial
106 A fraction in which the degree of the numerator is less the degree of the denominator is
called C. Rational fraction
D. None
A. An identity
107 A relation in which the equality is true only for some values of the unknown is called )
C. A polynomial
D. None
108 Question Image
109 When rational fraction is separated into partial fractions, the result is B. Afract_lon
C. A partial sum
D. Improper fraction
A. Proper fraction
110 An improper rational fraction can be reduced by division to a B. Polynomial
A. improper fractions
111 To express a single rational fraction as a sum of two or more single rational fractions which
are called C. mixed form
D. Polynomials
112 An equation which hold good for all values of the variables is called B. fraction

C. mixed form
D. Partial equation



