

ECAT Mathematics Chapter 7 Partial Fractions Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
SI	Questions	
1	Question Image	A. Improper rational fraction B. Proper rational fraction C. Polynomial D. Equation
2	Question Image	A. Polynomial B. Equation C. Improper rational fraction D. Proper rational fraction
3	$x^3 + 2x^2 - 3x + 5$ is	A. An equation B. A polynomial C. Proper rational fractions D. Improper rational fractions
4	$x^2 + x - 6 = 0$ is	A. An equation B. An identity C. A polynomial D. None of these
5	An open sentences formed by using the sign of equality '=' is called	A. An identity B. An equation C. A polynomial D. None of these
6	Question Image	
7	Question Image	
8	Question Image	
9	Question Image	
10	A fraction in which the degree of the numerator is less than the degree of the denominator is called	A. Polynomial B. Equation C. Proper fraction D. Improper fraction
11	Question Image	A. An expression B. Rational fraction C. Equation D. Identity
12	$(x + 3) (x + 4) = x^2 + 7x + 12 \text{ is}$	A. Quadratic equation B. Linear equation C. Cubic equation D. Identity
13	Question Image	
14	Question Image	
15	Question Image	
16	Question Image	
17	Question Image	
18	A relation in which the equality is true only for some values of the known is called	A. An identity B. An equation C. A polynomial D. None of these
19	A relation in which the equality is true for all values of the unknown is called	A. An identity B. An equation C. A polynomial D. None of these
20	A fraction in which the degree of the numerator is greater than or equal to the degree of the denominator is called	A. A proper fraction B. An improper fraction C. An equation D. An identity

21	Question Image	
22	Question Image	
23	Question Image	
24	Question Image	
25	Question Image	
26	Question Image	
27	Question Image	
28	Question Image	
29	How many types of an equation	A. 1 B. 3 C. 2 D. None
30	An equation which holds good for all values of variables is called	A. Equation B. Conditional equation C. Constant D. None
31	An open sentence formed by using the sign of equality "=" is called	A. Equation B. In equation C. True sentence D. False sentence
32	2x = 3 is a conditional equation it is true for	A. 2 B. 3 C. 3/2 D. 2/3
33	Which is the proper rational function	
34	Question Image	A. A = x, B = 1 B. A = 0, B = 2 C. A = -1, B = 1 D. A = x-1, B = x+1
35	Question Image	
36	$(x+2)^2 = x^2 + 4x + 4$ is	A. A linear equationB. A cubic equationC. A quadratic equationD. None
37	x^2 + x - 6 = 0 is a conditional equation and it is true for	A. 2, 3 B. 2, -3 C2, -3 D2, 3
38	The symbol shall be used both for equation and identity	A.
39	Question Image	A. Improper rational fraction B. Rational fraction C. Proper rational fraction D. None of above
40	Question Image	A. Proper fraction B. Improper fraction C. Rational fraction D. None of these
41	Question Image	A. Rational fraction B. Proper fraction C. Improper rational fraction D. None of these
42	There are types of rational fraction	A. Three B. Four C. Five D. Two
43	Question Image	
44	Which is a proper rational fraction	
45	Question Image	A. A = x, B = 1 B. A = 0, B = 2 C. A = -1, B = 1 D. A = x-1, B = x + 1

46	Question Image	
47	$(x+2)^2 = x^2 + 4x + 4$ is	A. A linear equation B. A cubic equation C. A quadratic equation D. None
48	$x^2 + x - 5 = 0$ is	A. A polynomial B. An inequality C. An identity D. None
49	Question Image	
50	A fraction in which the degree of the numerator is less the degree of the denominator is called	A. Polynomial B. Proper fraction C. Rational fraction D. None
51	A relation in which the equality is true only for some values of the unknown is called	A. An identity B. An equation C. A polynomial D. None
52	Question Image	
53	When rational fraction is separated into partial fractions, the result is	A. an identity B. A fraction C. A partial sum D. Improper fraction
54	An improper rational fraction can be reduced by division to a	A. Proper fraction B. Polynomial C. mixed form
55	To express a single rational fraction as a sum of two or more single rational fractions which are called	A. improper fractions B. Partial fractions C. mixed form D. Polynomials
56	An equation which hold good for all values of the variables is called	A. Identity B. fraction C. mixed form D. Partial equation
57	Question Image	A. Improper rational fraction B. Proper rational fraction C. Polynomial D. Equation
58	Question Image	A. Polynomial B. Equation C. Improper rational fraction D. Proper rational fraction
59	$x^3 + 2x^2 - 3x + 5$ is	A. An equation B. A polynomial C. Proper rational fractions D. Improper rational fractions
60	$x^2 + x - 6 = 0$ is	A. An equation B. An identity C. A polynomial
61	An open sentences formed by using the sign of equality '=' is called	D. None of these A. An identity B. An equation C. A polynomial D. None of these
62	Question Image	
63	Question Image	
64	Question Image	
65	Question Image	
66	A fraction in which the degree of the numerator is less than the degree of the denominator is called	A. Polynomial B. Equation C. Proper fraction D. Improper fraction
67	Question Image	A. An expression B. Rational fraction C. Equation D. Identity

68	$(x + 3) (x + 4) = x^2 + 7x + 12 $ is	A. Quadratic equation B. Linear equation
	(^ · 0/ (^ · 4) - ^ · / ^ · 12 10	C. Cubic equation D. Identity
69	Question Image	
70	Question Image	
71	Question Image	
72	Question Image	
73	Question Image	
74	A relation in which the equality is true only for some values of the known is called	A. An identity B. An equation C. A polynomial D. None of these
75	A relation in which the equality is true for all values of the unknown is called	A. An identity B. An equation C. A polynomial D. None of these
76	A fraction in which the degree of the numerator is greater than or equal to the degree of the denominator is called	A. A proper fraction B. An improper fraction C. An equation D. An identity
77	Question Image	
78	Question Image	
79	Question Image	
80	Question Image	
81	Question Image	
82	Question Image	
83	Question Image	
84	Question Image	
85	How many types of an equation	A. 1 B. 3 C. 2 D. None
86	An equation which holds good for all values of variables is called	A. Equation B. Conditional equation C. Constant D. None
87	An open sentence formed by using the sign of equality "=" is called	A. Equation B. In equation C. True sentence D. False sentence
88	2x = 3 is a conditional equation it is true for	A. 2 B. 3 C. 3/2 D. 2/3
89	Which is the proper rational function	
90	Question Image	A. A = x, B = 1 B. A = 0, B = 2 C. A = -1, B = 1 D. A = x-1, B = x+1
91	Question Image	
92	$(x+2)^2 = x^2 + 4x + 4$ is	A. A linear equation B. A cubic equation C. A quadratic equation D. None
93	x^2 + x - 6 = 0 is a conditional equation and it is true for	A. 2, 3 B. 2, -3 C2, -3 D2, 3

94	The symbol shall be used both for equation and identity	A.
95	Question Image	A. Improper rational fraction B. Rational fraction C. Proper rational fraction D. None of above
96	Question Image	A. Proper fraction B. Improper fraction C. Rational fraction D. None of these
97	Question Image	A. Rational fraction B. Proper fraction C. Improper rational fraction D. None of these
98	There are types of rational fraction	A. Three B. Four C. Five D. Two
99	Question Image	
100	Which is a proper rational fraction	
101	Question Image	A. A = x, B = 1 B. A = 0, B = 2 C. A = -1, B = 1 D. A = x-1, B = x + 1
102	Question Image	
103	$(x+2)^2 = x^2 + 4x + 4$ is	A. A linear equation B. A cubic equation C. A quadratic equation D. None
104	$x^2 + x - 5 = 0$ is	A. A polynomial B. An inequality C. An identity D. None
105	Question Image	
106	A fraction in which the degree of the numerator is less the degree of the denominator is called	A. Polynomial B. Proper fraction C. Rational fraction D. None
107	A relation in which the equality is true only for some values of the unknown is called	A. An identity B. An equation C. A polynomial D. None
108	Question Image	
109	When rational fraction is separated into partial fractions, the result is	A. an identity B. A fraction C. A partial sum D. Improper fraction
110	An improper rational fraction can be reduced by division to a	A. Proper fraction B. Polynomial C. mixed form
111	To express a single rational fraction as a sum of two or more single rational fractions which are called	A. improper fractions B. Partial fractions C. mixed form D. Polynomials
112	An equation which hold good for all values of the variables is called	A. Identity B. fraction C. mixed form D. Partial equation